IBRP
Item Code
Dimensions, mm
Teeth Insert Screw Wrench Clamp Clamp
Screw
Clamp
WrenchD d L L1
IBRP08-202-S20-150 20 20 150 35 2
RP..08T2 MS2506A TF9 MS3509A MC35-143 TF15
IBRP08-202-S20-200 20 20 200 35 2
IBRP10-252-S25-150 25 25 150 40 2
RP..10T3 MS3509A TF15 MS3509A MC35-143 TF15
IBRP10-252-S25-200 25 25 200 40 2
IBRP12-252-S25-150 25 25 150 45 2
RP..1204 MS4009A TF15 MS3509A MC35-143 TF15
IBRP12-252-S25-200 25 25 200 45 2
IBRP12-252-S25-250 25 25 250 45 2
IBRP12-262-S25-150 26 25 150 45 2
IBRP12-262-S25-200 26 25 200 45 2
IBRP12-262-S25-250 26 25 250 45 2
IBRP12-322-S32-150 32 32 150 45 2
IBRP12-322-S32-200 32 32 200 45 2
IBRP12-323-S32-150 32 32 150 45 3
IBRP12-323-S32-200 32 32 200 45 3
IBRP12-323-S32-250 32 32 250 45 3
IBRP-103-252-S25-150 25 25 150 40 2
RP..1003
MS4009A
TF15 MS3509A MC35-143 TF15IBRP-103-252-S25-200 25 25 200 40 2
IBRP-103-504-S32-180 50 32 180 40 4 MS4011A
IBRP CORNER ROUNDING MILLING CUTTERS
IBRP
35
TO
O
LS
Type Designation
Dimension (mm) Grade Application
lc S d1 P M K H
RPMT 08T2MOE 8.00 2.78 3.2
CP3020
CP3050
CP6060
RPMW 1003MOE 10.00 3.18 4.6
CP3020
CP3050
CP6060
RPMW 1003MOT 10.00 3.18 4.6
CP3020
CP3050
CP6060
RPMT 10T3MOE 10.00 3.97 4.3
CP3020
CP3050
CP6060
RPMT 1204MOE 12.00 4.76 4.3
CP3020
CP3050
CP6060
RPMW 1204MOE 12.00 7.46 4.3
CP3020
CP3050
CP6060
Acceptable Recommended Excellent First Recommend Second Recommend